45.000 2.00 90.000 0.00 330.750

60.000 2.00 120.000 0.00 441.000

85.500 7.00 598.500 0.00 2,199.488

LOCAL EXPORT BOE 

CLEARANCE CHARGES 

TLUC CHARGES

DPC AND THC CHARGES 2126.000 1.00 2,126.000 0.00 7,813.050

2,934.50 0.00 10,784.29

Total Amount in USD: 2,934.50

Total Amount in AED: 10,784.29

USD Two Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Four And Fifty Cents Only

AED Ten Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Four And Twenty Nine Fils Only